
Preliminary Run Order December 2022

Day => Saturday

 Class => Speedstakes-1

 Level => Beginner / Novice

 Date Event Level Class Type Height Handler Name Dog Breed

 Saturday Speedstakes Novice Regular 12 Kaylee Cundiff Katsuki Shetland Sheepdog

 Saturday Speedstakes Beginner Regular 12 Breana Hayes Stunner Shetland Sheepdog

 Saturday Speedstakes Beginner Regular 16 Elizabeth Brooks Cayenne Crossbreed

 Saturday Speedstakes Beginner Select 16 Tammy Langer Pippa Border Collie

 Saturday Speedstakes Novice Regular 16 Melanie Thomas Maverick Shetland Sheepdog

 Saturday Speedstakes Novice Select 16 Vicki Woods Tawny Border Collie

 Saturday Speedstakes Beginner Regular 16 Sherry Priddy Mady Border Collie

 Saturday Speedstakes Novice Regular 16 Roxane Pardiac Thief! Shetland Sheepdog

 Saturday Speedstakes Novice Select 16 Lisa Kucharski Onyx Australian Shepherd

 Saturday Speedstakes Novice Regular 16 Kelly Fortney Thorin Crossbreed

 Saturday Speedstakes Novice Regular 20 Mary Ann Kozlowski Cassie Border Collie

 Saturday Speedstakes Novice Regular 20 Sharon Anderson 10 Border collie

 Saturday Speedstakes Novice Regular 20 Kathleen Smith Rowan Border Collie

 Saturday Speedstakes Beginner Regular 20 Brittany Hickman Blitz Border Collie

 Saturday Speedstakes Novice Regular 20 Julie Oakes Squid Border collie

 Saturday Speedstakes Novice Regular 20 Abigail Curtis Vivid Australian Koolie

 Saturday Speedstakes Beginner Regular 20 Renee Grittner Fifi Border Collie

 Saturday Speedstakes Novice Regular 20 Elizabeth Brooks Zazu Crossbreed

 Saturday Speedstakes Novice Regular 20 Samantha Parsons Zippo Border Collie

 Saturday Speedstakes Novice Regular 20 Courtney Farmer Queenie Border Collie

 Saturday Speedstakes Novice Regular 20 Roxane Pardiac Capisce Crossbreed

 Saturday Speedstakes Novice Select 20 Kelly Brauneck Reba Flat-Coated Retriever

 Saturday Speedstakes Novice Regular 20 Daniel Schoenberg Kira Border Collie

 Saturday Speedstakes Beginner Regular 20 Karin Coyne Karat Crossbreed

 Saturday Speedstakes Novice Regular 20 Jenna Strayer Keen Border Collie

 Saturday Speedstakes Novice Regular 20 Mary Ann Kozlowski Ferny Border Collie

 Saturday Speedstakes Beginner Select 20 Tammy Langer Goose Border Collie

 Saturday Speedstakes Novice Regular 20 Robin Ford Big Mac Border Collie

 Saturday Speedstakes Novice Regular 20 Debbie McLean Charm Border Collie

 Saturday Speedstakes Novice Regular 20 Renee Grittner Ender Border Collie
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 Saturday Speedstakes Novice Regular 20 Sharon Anderson Do!T Border collie

 Saturday Speedstakes Beginner Regular 20 Jennifer Young Bizzy Border Collie

 Saturday Speedstakes Novice Regular 22 Jeanette Losey Apollo Australian Shepherd

 Saturday Speedstakes Novice Regular 22 Bonny Henning Bua Border Collie

 Saturday Speedstakes Novice Regular 24 Daisy Peel Sativa Border Collie

 Saturday Speedstakes Novice Regular 24 Brittany Holland Poet Border Collie

 Saturday Speedstakes Novice Regular 24 Deanna Norwood Zeke Crossbreed

 Saturday Speedstakes Novice Regular 24 Daisy Peel Dude Border Collie

 Saturday Speedstakes Novice Regular 24 Brittany Holland Church Border Collie

 Level => Senior / Champ

 Date Event Level Class Type Height Handler Name Dog Breed

 Saturday Speedstakes Champ Select 4 Kimberly Stuber Arya Crossbreed

 Saturday Speedstakes Senior Regular 8 Jessica Reddmann Tate Border Terrier

 Saturday Speedstakes Senior Regular 8 Julie Currier Cinder Papillon

 Saturday Speedstakes Champ Select 8 Jennifer Masterson Zumba Rat Terrier

 Saturday Speedstakes Champ Regular 8 Betsey Lynch Lark Papillon

 Saturday Speedstakes Champ Regular 8 Kaylee Cundiff ZuZu Shetland Sheepdog

 Saturday Speedstakes Senior Select 8 Melanie Thomas Michael Shetland Sheepdog

 Saturday Speedstakes Senior Regular 8 Aubrie Selmek Pabu Pomeranian

 Saturday Speedstakes Champ Regular 8 Teresa Calvert What! Jack Russell Terrier

 Saturday Speedstakes Champ Regular 12 Andrew Clark Freya Sheltie

 Saturday Speedstakes Champ Regular 12 Yvonne Mancino Roulette Miniature American Shepherd

 Saturday Speedstakes Senior Regular 12 Sarah Rutland Primo Papillon

 Saturday Speedstakes Senior Regular 12 Beth Carlson Pogo German Spitz

 Saturday Speedstakes Champ Select 16 David Yaste Mollie Miniature American Shepherd

 Saturday Speedstakes Senior Select 16 Juliette Weissberg Matrix Border Collie

 Saturday Speedstakes Senior Regular 16 Amelia Bean-deflumer Rocket Crossbreed

 Saturday Speedstakes Senior Regular 16 Jill Boback Mercury Brittany

 Saturday Speedstakes Champ Regular 16 Kaylee Cundiff Zander Shetland Sheepdog

 Saturday Speedstakes Senior Regular 16 David Yaste Maui Miniature American Shepherd

 Saturday Speedstakes Senior Regular 20 Teresa Calvert Who Crossbreed

 Saturday Speedstakes Senior Regular 20 Julie Oakes Saavy Border collie

 Saturday Speedstakes Champ Regular 20 Jill Vanderwyst Maverick Border collie

 Saturday Speedstakes Senior Regular 20 Kathy Petroni Zany Border Collie

 Saturday Speedstakes Champ Regular 20 Bonny Henning Tempo Border Collie
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 Saturday Speedstakes Senior Regular 20 Patricia Halliday Chatz Border Collie

 Saturday Speedstakes Senior Regular 20 Brittany Holland Lyric Australian Koolie

 Saturday Speedstakes Senior Regular 20 Sarah Tapyrik Raina Labrador Retriever

 Saturday Speedstakes Champ Regular 20 Lysiane Huber Risque Border Collie

 Saturday Speedstakes Champ Regular 20 Sharon Anderson P!nk Border collie

 Saturday Speedstakes Champ Regular 20 Daisy Peel Chispa Border Collie

 Saturday Speedstakes Senior Regular 20 Kelly Brauneck Magnum Border Collie

 Saturday Speedstakes Senior Regular 20 Teresa Calvert Always Border Collie

 Saturday Speedstakes Senior Regular 22 Andrew Clark Scholar Border Collie

 Saturday Speedstakes Champ Regular 22 Christina Muren Bea German Shepherd Dog

 Saturday Speedstakes Senior Regular 22 Juliette Weissberg Yowza Border Collie

 Saturday Speedstakes Champ Regular 24 Yvonne Mancino Rave Doberman Pinscher

 Saturday Speedstakes Senior Regular 24 Courtney Farmer Jojo Border Collie

 Saturday Speedstakes Champ Regular 24 David Mancino Neo Border Collie

 Saturday Speedstakes Senior Regular 24 Janel Davidson Trig Border Collie

 Class => Jumping-1

 Level => Beginner / Novice

 Date Event Level Class Type Height Handler Name Dog Breed

 Saturday Jumping Beginner Regular 8 Aubrie Selmek Pabu Pomeranian

 Saturday Jumping Beginner Select 16 Tammy Langer Pippa Border Collie

 Saturday Jumping Novice Regular 16 Kelly Fortney Thorin Crossbreed

 Saturday Jumping Novice Regular 16 David Yaste Maui Miniature American Shepherd

 Saturday Jumping Novice Select 16 Vicki Woods Tawny Border Collie

 Saturday Jumping Novice Regular 16 Melanie Thomas Maverick Shetland Sheepdog

 Saturday Jumping Beginner Regular 16 Sherry Priddy Mady Border Collie

 Saturday Jumping Beginner Regular 16 Elizabeth Brooks Cayenne Crossbreed

 Saturday Jumping Novice Select 16 Lisa Kucharski Onyx Australian Shepherd

 Saturday Jumping Beginner Regular 20 Renee Grittner Ender Border Collie

 Saturday Jumping Novice Regular 20 Sharon Anderson 10 Border collie

 Saturday Jumping Novice Regular 20 Mary Ann Kozlowski Ferny Border Collie

 Saturday Jumping Novice Regular 20 Karin Coyne Zazu Crossbreed

 Saturday Jumping Novice Regular 20 Kathleen Smith Rowan Border Collie

 Saturday Jumping Novice Regular 20 Roxane Pardiac Capisce Crossbreed

 Saturday Jumping Beginner Regular 20 Brittany Hickman Blitz Border Collie

 Saturday Jumping Novice Regular 20 Daniel Schoenberg Kira Border Collie
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 Saturday Jumping Novice Regular 20 Teresa Calvert Who Crossbreed

 Saturday Jumping Novice Regular 20 Debbie McLean Charm Border Collie

 Saturday Jumping Novice Regular 20 Courtney Farmer Queenie Border Collie

 Saturday Jumping Beginner Regular 20 Pearl Tsang Torrey Belgian Tervuren

 Saturday Jumping Beginner Regular 20 Jenna Strayer Keen Border Collie

 Saturday Jumping Novice Regular 20 Samantha Parsons Zippo Border Collie

 Saturday Jumping Novice Regular 20 Julie Oakes Squid Border collie

 Saturday Jumping Beginner Regular 20 Abigail Curtis Vivid Australian Koolie

 Saturday Jumping Beginner Regular 20 Renee Grittner Fifi Border Collie

 Saturday Jumping Novice Regular 20 Sharon Anderson Do!T Border collie

 Saturday Jumping Beginner Select 20 Tammy Langer Goose Border Collie

 Saturday Jumping Novice Select 20 Kelly Brauneck Reba Flat-Coated Retriever

 Saturday Jumping Novice Regular 20 Mary Ann Kozlowski Cassie Border Collie

 Saturday Jumping Beginner Regular 22 Jeanette Losey Apollo Australian Shepherd

 Saturday Jumping Novice Regular 22 Bonny Henning Bua Border Collie

 Saturday Jumping Novice Regular 22 Juliette Weissberg Yowza Border Collie

 Saturday Jumping Novice Regular 24 Roxane Pardiac Ka-pow! Crossbreed

 Saturday Jumping Novice Regular 24 Daisy Peel Sativa Border Collie

 Saturday Jumping Novice Regular 24 Brittany Holland Poet Border Collie

 Saturday Jumping Novice Regular 24 Deanna Norwood Zeke Crossbreed

 Saturday Jumping Novice Regular 24 Roxane Pardiac Meep Meep Whippet

 Saturday Jumping Novice Regular 24 Daisy Peel Dude Border Collie

 Saturday Jumping Novice Regular 24 Brittany Holland Church Border Collie

 Level => Senior / Champ

 Date Event Level Class Type Height Handler Name Dog Breed

 Saturday Jumping Senior Select 4 Kimberly Stuber Arya Crossbreed

 Saturday Jumping Champ Regular 8 Kaylee Cundiff ZuZu Shetland Sheepdog

 Saturday Jumping Champ Regular 8 Jessica Reddmann Tate Border Terrier

 Saturday Jumping Champ Select 8 Jennifer Masterson Zumba Rat Terrier

 Saturday Jumping Champ Regular 8 Betsey Lynch Lark Papillon

 Saturday Jumping Champ Regular 8 Julie Currier Raindrop Papillon

 Saturday Jumping Senior Select 8 Melanie Thomas Michael Shetland Sheepdog

 Saturday Jumping Champ Regular 8 Teresa Calvert What! Jack Russell Terrier

 Saturday Jumping Champ Regular 12 Beth Carlson Pogo German Spitz

 Saturday Jumping Champ Regular 12 Sarah Rutland Primo Papillon
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 Saturday Jumping Champ Regular 12 Yvonne Mancino Roulette Miniature American Shepherd

 Saturday Jumping Senior Regular 16 Jill Boback Mercury Brittany

 Saturday Jumping Champ Select 16 David Yaste Mollie Miniature American Shepherd

 Saturday Jumping Champ Regular 16 Kaylee Cundiff Zander Shetland Sheepdog

 Saturday Jumping Champ Regular 20 Lysiane Huber Risque Border Collie

 Saturday Jumping Champ Regular 20 Daisy Peel Chispa Border Collie

 Saturday Jumping Senior Regular 20 Sarah Tapyrik Raina Labrador Retriever

 Saturday Jumping Champ Regular 20 Jill Vanderwyst Maverick Border collie

 Saturday Jumping Senior Regular 20 Patricia Halliday Chatz Border Collie

 Saturday Jumping Senior Regular 20 Teresa Calvert Always Border Collie

 Saturday Jumping Champ Regular 20 Bonny Henning Tempo Border Collie

 Saturday Jumping Champ Regular 20 Sharon Anderson P!nk Border collie

 Saturday Jumping Senior Regular 20 Kathy Petroni Zany Border Collie

 Saturday Jumping Champ Regular 20 Brittany Holland Lyric Australian Koolie

 Saturday Jumping Champ Regular 20 Kelly Brauneck Magnum Border Collie

 Saturday Jumping Champ Regular 22 Andrew Clark Scholar Border Collie

 Saturday Jumping Champ Regular 22 Christina Muren Bea German Shepherd Dog

 Saturday Jumping Champ Regular 24 Yvonne Mancino Rave Doberman Pinscher

 Saturday Jumping Champ Regular 24 Courtney Farmer Jojo Border Collie

 Saturday Jumping Senior Regular 24 Janel Davidson Trig Border Collie

 Saturday Jumping Champ Regular 24 David Mancino Neo Border Collie

 Class => Masters Jumping-1

 Level => All Levels

 Date Event Level Class Type Height Handler Name Dog Breed

 Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Select 4 Kimberly Stuber Arya Crossbreed

 Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 8 Kaylee Cundiff ZuZu Shetland Sheepdog

 Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 8 Jessica Reddmann Tate Border Terrier

 Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 8 Betsey Lynch Lark Papillon

 Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 8 Teresa Calvert What! Jack Russell Terrier

 Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 8 Julie Currier Raindrop Papillon

 Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 12 Sarah Rutland Primo Papillon

 Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 12 Roxane Pardiac Gotcha! Shetland Sheepdog

 Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 16 Amelia Bean-deflumer Rocket Crossbreed

 Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Select 16 Kathleen Smith Ace Border Collie

 Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Select 16 Juliette Weissberg Matrix Border Collie
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 Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 16 Jill Boback Mercury Brittany

 Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Select 16 David Yaste Mollie Miniature American Shepherd

 Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 16 Kaylee Cundiff Zander Shetland Sheepdog

 Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 16 Kelly Fortney Thorin Crossbreed

 Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 20 Bonny Henning Tempo Border Collie

 Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 20 Daisy Peel Chispa Border Collie

 Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Select 20 Kelly Brauneck Reba Flat-Coated Retriever

 Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Select 20 Tammy Langer Goose Border Collie

 Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 20 Daniel Schoenberg Kira Border Collie

 Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 20 Debbie McLean Charm Border Collie

 Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 20 Kathy Petroni Zany Border Collie

 Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 20 Abigail Curtis Vivid Australian Koolie

 Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 20 Sarah Tapyrik Raina Labrador Retriever

 Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 20 Brittany Holland Lyric Australian Koolie

 Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 20 Patricia Halliday Chatz Border Collie

 Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 20 Julie Oakes Saavy Border collie

 Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 20 Jill Vanderwyst Maverick Border collie

 Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 20 Jenna Strayer Keen Border Collie

 Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 20 Lysiane Huber Risque Border Collie

 Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 20 Kelly Brauneck Magnum Border Collie

 Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 22 Andrew Clark Scholar Border Collie

 Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 22 Juliette Weissberg Yowza Border Collie

 Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 22 Jeanette Losey Apollo Australian Shepherd

 Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 22 Bonny Henning Bua Border Collie

 Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 22 Christina Muren Bea German Shepherd Dog

 Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 24 Roxane Pardiac Meep Meep Whippet

 Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 24 Daisy Peel Sativa Border Collie

 Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 24 Deanna Norwood Zeke Crossbreed

 Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 24 Janel Davidson Trig Border Collie

 Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 24 Roxane Pardiac Ka-pow! Crossbreed

 Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 24 Brittany Holland Poet Border Collie

 Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 24 Courtney Farmer Jojo Border Collie

 Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 24 Daisy Peel Dude Border Collie

 Saturday Masters Jumping Masters Regular 24 Roxane Pardiac Chit Chat Border Collie

 Class => Agility-1
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 Level => Beginner / Novice

 Date Event Level Class Type Height Handler Name Dog Breed

 Saturday Agility Beginner Regular 8 Aubrie Selmek Pabu Pomeranian

 Saturday Agility Novice Regular 12 Roxane Pardiac Gotcha! Shetland Sheepdog

 Saturday Agility Novice Select 16 Vicki Woods Tawny Border Collie

 Saturday Agility Beginner Select 20 Tammy Langer Goose Border Collie

 Saturday Agility Novice Select 20 Kelly Brauneck Reba Flat-Coated Retriever

 Saturday Agility Beginner Regular 16 Sherry Priddy Mady Border Collie

 Saturday Agility Novice Regular 16 Amelia Bean-deflumer Rocket Crossbreed

 Saturday Agility Novice Regular 16 Kelly Fortney Thorin Crossbreed

 Saturday Agility Beginner Regular 16 Elizabeth Brooks Cayenne Crossbreed

 Saturday Agility Novice Regular 20 Sharon Anderson 10 Border collie

 Saturday Agility Beginner Regular 20 Renee Grittner Fifi Border Collie

 Saturday Agility Novice Regular 20 Mary Ann Kozlowski Ferny Border Collie

 Saturday Agility Novice Regular 20 Kathleen Smith Rowan Border Collie

 Saturday Agility Novice Regular 20 Karin Coyne Zazu Crossbreed

 Saturday Agility Novice Regular 20 Samantha Parsons Zippo Border Collie

 Saturday Agility Novice Regular 20 Courtney Farmer Queenie Border Collie

 Saturday Agility Beginner Regular 20 Brittany Hickman Blitz Border Collie

 Saturday Agility Novice Regular 20 Debbie McLean Charm Border Collie

 Saturday Agility Novice Regular 20 Teresa Calvert Who Crossbreed

 Saturday Agility Novice Regular 20 Daniel Schoenberg Kira Border Collie

 Saturday Agility Novice Regular 20 Julie Oakes Squid Border collie

 Saturday Agility Beginner Regular 20 Abigail Curtis Vivid Australian Koolie

 Saturday Agility Beginner Regular 20 Pearl Tsang Torrey Belgian Tervuren

 Saturday Agility Novice Regular 20 Robin Ford Big Mac Border Collie

 Saturday Agility Novice Regular 20 Sharon Anderson Do!T Border collie

 Saturday Agility Beginner Regular 20 Renee Grittner Ender Border Collie

 Saturday Agility Novice Regular 20 Mary Ann Kozlowski Cassie Border Collie

 Saturday Agility Beginner Regular 22 Jeanette Losey Apollo Australian Shepherd

 Saturday Agility Beginner Regular 22 Kelly Fortney Newt Crossbreed

 Saturday Agility Novice Regular 22 Bonny Henning Bua Border Collie

 Saturday Agility Novice Regular 22 Juliette Weissberg Yowza Border Collie

 Saturday Agility Novice Regular 24 Daisy Peel Sativa Border Collie

 Saturday Agility Novice Regular 24 Brittany Holland Church Border Collie
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 Saturday Agility Novice Regular 24 Roxane Pardiac Chit Chat Border Collie

 Saturday Agility Novice Regular 24 Deanna Norwood Zeke Crossbreed

 Saturday Agility Novice Regular 24 Daisy Peel Dude Border Collie

 Saturday Agility Novice Regular 24 Brittany Holland Poet Border Collie

 Level => Senior / Champ

 Date Event Level Class Type Height Handler Name Dog Breed

 Saturday Agility Senior Select 4 Kimberly Stuber Arya Crossbreed

 Saturday Agility Champ Regular 8 Kaylee Cundiff ZuZu Shetland Sheepdog

 Saturday Agility Champ Regular 8 Jessica Reddmann Tate Border Terrier

 Saturday Agility Champ Select 8 Jennifer Masterson Zumba Rat Terrier

 Saturday Agility Champ Regular 8 Betsey Lynch Lark Papillon

 Saturday Agility Champ Regular 8 Julie Currier Raindrop Papillon

 Saturday Agility Champ Regular 8 Teresa Calvert What! Jack Russell Terrier

 Saturday Agility Champ Regular 12 Sarah Rutland Primo Papillon

 Saturday Agility Champ Regular 12 Beth Carlson Pogo German Spitz

 Saturday Agility Champ Select 16 David Yaste Mollie Miniature American Shepherd

 Saturday Agility Senior Regular 16 Jill Boback Mercury Brittany

 Saturday Agility Champ Regular 16 Kaylee Cundiff Zander Shetland Sheepdog

 Saturday Agility Champ Regular 20 Brittany Holland Lyric Australian Koolie

 Saturday Agility Champ Regular 20 Daisy Peel Chispa Border Collie

 Saturday Agility Champ Regular 20 Bonny Henning Tempo Border Collie

 Saturday Agility Senior Regular 20 Sarah Tapyrik Raina Labrador Retriever

 Saturday Agility Senior Regular 20 Patricia Halliday Chatz Border Collie

 Saturday Agility Champ Regular 20 Jill Vanderwyst Maverick Border collie

 Saturday Agility Senior Regular 20 Kathy Petroni Zany Border Collie

 Saturday Agility Champ Regular 20 Sharon Anderson P!nk Border collie

 Saturday Agility Champ Regular 20 Kelly Brauneck Magnum Border Collie

 Saturday Agility Senior Regular 20 Teresa Calvert Always Border Collie

 Saturday Agility Champ Regular 22 Andrew Clark Scholar Border Collie

 Saturday Agility Champ Regular 22 Christina Muren Bea German Shepherd Dog

 Saturday Agility Champ Regular 24 Courtney Farmer Jojo Border Collie

 Saturday Agility Senior Regular 24 Janel Davidson Trig Border Collie

 Class => Masters Agility-1

 Level => All Levels

 Date Event Level Class Type Height Handler Name Dog Breed
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 Saturday Masters Agility Masters Regular 8 Kaylee Cundiff ZuZu Shetland Sheepdog

 Saturday Masters Agility Masters Regular 8 Julie Currier Raindrop Papillon

 Saturday Masters Agility Masters Regular 8 Betsey Lynch Lark Papillon

 Saturday Masters Agility Masters Regular 8 Jessica Reddmann Tate Border Terrier

 Saturday Masters Agility Masters Regular 8 Teresa Calvert What! Jack Russell Terrier

 Saturday Masters Agility Masters Regular 12 Roxane Pardiac Gotcha! Shetland Sheepdog

 Saturday Masters Agility Masters Regular 12 Sarah Rutland Primo Papillon

 Saturday Masters Agility Masters Regular 16 Jill Boback Mercury Brittany

 Saturday Masters Agility Masters Regular 16 Amelia Bean-deflumer Rocket Crossbreed

 Saturday Masters Agility Masters Regular 16 Kelly Fortney Thorin Crossbreed

 Saturday Masters Agility Masters Regular 16 Kaylee Cundiff Zander Shetland Sheepdog

 Saturday Masters Agility Masters Regular 20 Jill Vanderwyst Maverick Border collie

 Saturday Masters Agility Masters Regular 20 Bonny Henning Tempo Border Collie

 Saturday Masters Agility Masters Regular 20 Daisy Peel Chispa Border Collie

 Saturday Masters Agility Masters Regular 20 Patricia Halliday Chatz Border Collie

 Saturday Masters Agility Masters Regular 20 Kathy Petroni Zany Border Collie

 Saturday Masters Agility Masters Regular 20 Debbie McLean Charm Border Collie

 Saturday Masters Agility Masters Regular 20 Sarah Tapyrik Raina Labrador Retriever

 Saturday Masters Agility Masters Regular 20 Abigail Curtis Vivid Australian Koolie

 Saturday Masters Agility Masters Regular 20 Julie Oakes Saavy Border collie

 Saturday Masters Agility Masters Regular 20 Brittany Holland Lyric Australian Koolie

 Saturday Masters Agility Masters Regular 20 Kelly Brauneck Magnum Border Collie

 Saturday Masters Agility Masters Regular 20 Jenna Strayer Keen Border Collie

 Saturday Masters Agility Masters Regular 20 Lysiane Huber Risque Border Collie

 Saturday Masters Agility Masters Regular 20 Daniel Schoenberg Kira Border Collie

 Saturday Masters Agility Masters Regular 22 Juliette Weissberg Yowza Border Collie

 Saturday Masters Agility Masters Regular 22 Christina Muren Bea German Shepherd Dog

 Saturday Masters Agility Masters Regular 22 Andrew Clark Scholar Border Collie

 Saturday Masters Agility Masters Regular 22 Jeanette Losey Apollo Australian Shepherd

 Saturday Masters Agility Masters Regular 22 Bonny Henning Bua Border Collie

 Saturday Masters Agility Masters Regular 24 Roxane Pardiac Chit Chat Border Collie

 Saturday Masters Agility Masters Regular 24 Daisy Peel Dude Border Collie

 Saturday Masters Agility Masters Regular 24 Brittany Holland Poet Border Collie

 Saturday Masters Agility Masters Regular 24 Janel Davidson Trig Border Collie

 Saturday Masters Agility Masters Regular 24 Deanna Norwood Zeke Crossbreed

 Saturday Masters Agility Masters Regular 24 Roxane Pardiac Meep Meep Whippet
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 Saturday Masters Agility Masters Regular 24 Courtney Farmer Jojo Border Collie

 Saturday Masters Agility Masters Regular 24 Daisy Peel Sativa Border Collie

 Saturday Masters Agility Masters Regular 24 Roxane Pardiac Ka-pow! Crossbreed

 Saturday Masters Agility Masters Select 4 Kimberly Stuber Arya Crossbreed

 Saturday Masters Agility Masters Select 16 Juliette Weissberg Matrix Border Collie

 Saturday Masters Agility Masters Select 16 David Yaste Mollie Miniature American Shepherd

 Saturday Masters Agility Masters Select 16 Kathleen Smith Ace Border Collie

 Saturday Masters Agility Masters Select 20 Kelly Brauneck Reba Flat-Coated Retriever

 Saturday Masters Agility Masters Select 20 Tammy Langer Goose Border Collie
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